Ssd Diskler

(ntenso)

(intense)

Uriin

256GB INTENSO 3812440 2.5" 520/500MB/s SSD

Team CX2 512GB 530/470MB/s 2.5" SATA3 SSD
Disk (T253X6512G0C101)

512GB INTENSO 3812450 2.5" 520/500MB/s SSD

1TB INTENSO 3812460 2.5" 520/500MB/s SSD

Team CX2 2TB 2.5" SATA3 SSD Disk
(T253X6002T0C101)

2TB INTENSO 3812470 2.5" 520/500MB/s SSD

128GB INTENSO 3812430 2.5" 520/500MB/s SSD

TEAM VULCAN Z 256GB 520/450MB/s 2.5" SATA 3
SSD Disk (T253TZ256G0C101)

480GB INTENSO 3813450 2.5" 520/480MB/s SSD

Team Vulcan Z 512GB 540/476MB/s 2,5" SATA 3
SSD Disk (T253TZ512G0C101)

Team Vulcan Z 1TB 550/500MB/s 2.5" SATA 3
SSD (T253TZ001TOC101)

Team CX2 1TB 540/490MB/s 2.5" SATA3 SSD
Disk (T253X6001T0C101)

Marka

Intenso

Team

Intenso

Intenso

Team

Intenso

Intenso

Team

Intenso

Team

Team

Team

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

Fiyat

18,17 USD

29,61 USD

32,14 USD

59,80 USD

104,65

usb

113,85

usb

11,04 USD

15,52 USD

27,02 USD

29,33 USD

55,20 USD

56,93 USD



